. ROIVRHON-UNEHODIN-sudjtjden |

Pondéli
tfida 8:00 - 8:45 9:00 - 9:45 10:00 - 10:45 11:00 - 11:45 12:00 - 12:45 13:00 - 13.45
1. tfida Kocianova Kocianova Kocianova
2.1 |G Tesarova |
3. tiida
4, tfida
5. tfida PORADA PEDAGOGU
6. tfida M Polejova
7. tfida
8. tiida
9. tfida Z Ottova M Polejova F/CH Polejova VKO Dubska
Utery
tfida 8:00 - 8:45 9:00 - 9:45 10:00 - 10:45 11:00 - 11:45 12:00 - 12:45 13:00 - 13.45
trida Kocianova Kocianova Kocianova
M Polejova Inf/F Polejova
VKO - Dubska Z - Ottova
trida DCJ - Dubskd
i | Gpzkeaiovs |
Stfeda
trida 8:00 - 8:45 9:00 - 9:45 10:00 - 10:45 11:00 - 11:45 12:00 - 12:45 13:00 - 13.45
1. tfida Kocianova Kocianova TH Kocianova
2. thida | PRVTesafova |
3. tiida
4. tiida
5. tfida ]
7. tfida ]
8. tfida CH Polejova VkO Dubska
9. tiida TH Polej./Frydr. [DCJ9/1. Dubska DCJ9/2. Dubska
Ctvrtek
trida 8:00 - 8:45 9:00 - 9:45 10:00 - 10:45 11:00 - 11:45 12:00 - 12:45 13:00 - 13.45
1. tfida Kocianova Kocianova Kocianova
2. tiida
3. tiida
4. tfida
5. tfida VL - Ottova PORADA PEDAGOGU
6. tiida M Polejovd Z Ottova
7. tiida
8. tfida
9. tfida D/M Polejova SVP Ottova
Patek
trida 8:00 - 8:45 9:00 - 9:45 10:00 - 10:45 11:00 - 11:45 12:00 - 12:45 13:00 - 13.45
1. tfida Kocianovd Kocianova Kocianova
2. tfida
3. tiida
4. tiida
5.
6. VkO Dubska
7.
8. Z Ottova SVP Ottova
9. M Polejova M (PZ) Polejova

Kocianova

Barinova

Ottova

Polejova
Dubska
Novotna

Ghodki Idrikova

1.

2.

3.

4

5

6

tiida

7.40-8.25

8.35-9.20

9.40-10.25

10.35-11.20

11.30-12.15

12.25-13.10

13.00-13.45

1. tfida

2. tiida

3. tiida

(]

PRV

. hod.

4. tfida

[of
Al

Al
ol

Vv

Vv

5. tiida

6. tfida

7. tiida

8. tfida

9. tiida

PORADA
PEDAGOGU

tfida

7.40-8.25

8.35-9.20

9.40-10.25

10.35-11.20

11.30-12.15

12.25-13.10

1. tfida

tfida

tiida

tfida

= O

o=

M

M

PC

HV

tiida

tfida

tiida

tfida

R Gd Dl Gl Bl Ell Ead 1

tiida

tiida

7.40-8.25

8.35-9.20

9.40-10.25

10.35-11.20

11.30-12.15

12.25-13.10

1. tfida

2. tiida

3. tfida

4. tfida

OO

o=

VL

TV
TV

Al
TV

5. tfida

6. tfida

7. tfida

8. tfida

9. tfida

tfida

7.40-8.25

8.35-9.20

9.40-10.25

10.35-11.20

11.30-12.15

12.25-13.10

13.00 - 13.45

tiida

tfida

tiida

@]

PRV

tfida

alial

o=

VL

tiida

tfida

tiida

tfida

O 0N |V |R IWINIE

tiida

PORADA
PEDAGOGU

tiida

7.40-8.25

8.35-9.20

9.40-10.25

10.35-11.20

11.30-12.15

12.25-13.10

tfida

tiida

tfida

c

PRV

tiida

P¥/Inf

M
Al

pr. HV/VWV

tfida

trida

tfida

trida

O INID URIWIN P

tfida




